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​ ELEMENTARY ASSESSMENT CALENDAR (K - 5) 
        2025 - 2026 

    ​ The West Islip School District utilizes multiple forms of assessment to identify and respond to student’s individual 
needs, to understand instructional trends and to evaluate curriculum and instruction.  The assessments below 
vary in purpose/function and are not inclusive of all forms of assessment utilized in the district. 

 
DATE GRADE(S) ASSESSMENT 

Thursday, September 4 - Thursday, September 18  K – 5 Universal Screening (aimswebPlus) 

Friday, September 19 
Monday, September 22 
Thursday, September 25 & Friday, September 26 

K - 5  MTSS Universal Screening Meetings  
~ new students and at risk students 

Month of October K-5 ENL LAS Links Language Assessment 

Monday, December 1 - Wednesday, December 3  MTSS Progress Monitoring Grade Level Meetings  
~ students currently receiving intervention 

Tuesday, January 20 - Tuesday, February 3 K – 5 Universal Screening (aimswebPlus) 
~ all students 

Month of February K-5 ENL LAS Links Language Assessment 

Wednesday, February 4 - Tuesday, February 10 K – 5 MTSS- RTI  Universal Screening Meetings  

Monday, April 13- Friday, April 17 K-5 ENL NYSESLAT Speaking Assessment 

Wednesday, April 22 5 NYS Science Test (COMPUTER-BASED TESTING) 



 

DATE GRADE(S) ASSESSMENT 

Tuesday, April 28 & Wednesday, April 29  3 - 5 NYS English Language Arts (COMPUTER-BASED TESTING) 

Tuesday, April 21 - Friday, April 24 K-5 MTSS Progress Monitoring Grade Level  Meetings  
~ students receiving intervention 

Monday,  May 4 - Friday, May 8 K-5 ENL NYSESLAT Listening, Reading, Writing Assessment 

Tuesday, May 12 & Wednesday, May 13 3 - 5 NYS Mathematics (COMPUTER-BASED TESTING) 

Monday, May 18 - Monday, June 8 K – 5 Universal Screening (aimswebPlus) 

Tuesday, June 9 - Monday, June 15 K - 5 MTSS Universal Screening Meetings 
~ all students 

 
*Special class teachers K-5 should consult with the Director of Special Education  for specific assessment and instruction 
expectations. 
 
 
 

 


